800-444-WATT (9288)
2055 LUNA RD., STE.142
CARROLLTON, TX 75006
© COPYRIGHT 2008-21
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

engineered with special brackets for popular L23 fixtures. The Fan casts
bright, white and energy efficient illumination. Instantly transform the
look and feel of your space with these inventive and refreshing fixtures
that are suited for applications in need of both up and down lighting as
options.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 3 standard bracket configurations – 3, 5, and 6 fixtures
• Customizable bracket colors available
• Pendant mount for most ceilings
• Many lumen package / wattage options via programmable drivers
• CRI >80 (90 CRI available)
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Power factor >0.90
D
Part D
PGN23-P51 51”
PGN23-P99 99”
PGN23-P147 147”
D = Diameter
 3.79
 120°
 3.76

series delivers with elegance and distinction.
To design this equilateral triangle configuration, The Triangle has been
specifically engineered with special brackets for popular L23 fixtures. The
Triangle provides bright, white and energy efficient illumination with
uplight and downlight options. Instantly transform the look and feel of
your space with these inventive and refreshing fixtures.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 4 standard fixture sizes – 24" , 48", 72", and 96"
• Customizable bracket colors available
• Pendant mount for most ceilings
• Many lumen package / wattage options via programmable drivers
• CRI >80 (90 CRI available)
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Power factor >0.90
Part W
PGN23-P30X35 30”
PGN23-P51X59 51”
PGN23-P72X83 72”
3.23
 X
 Z
 Y W

35”
59”
83”
X
31”
55”
79”
Y
27”
48”
69”
Z
16”
28”
40”
PGN23-P93X107 93” 107” 103” 90” 52”
REVISED
10/28/2021
Transform Series (23)
800-444-WATT (9288)

• Many lumen package / wattage options via programmable drivers
• CRI >80 (90 CRI available)
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Power factor >0.90
HANGING KIT ATTACHMENT POINTS
 3.23
 L
W
X
Y
 6.45
 6.45
 90°
 1.20
Part W
PGN23-P32X32 32”
PGN23-P56X56 56”
PGN23-P80X80 80”
L
32”
56”
80”
X
29”
53”
77”
Y
29”
53”
77”
PGN23-P104X104 104” 104” 101” 101”
REVISED
09/21/2020
Transform Series (23)
800-444-WATT (9288)

• Customizable bracket colors available
• Pendant mount for most ceilings
• Many lumen package / wattage options via programmable drivers
• CRI >80 (90 CRI available)
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Power factor >0.90
D
 3.23
Y
Y
Z Z
HANGING KIT
ATTACHMENT POINTS
X
Part D
PGN23-P69 69”
PGN23-P109 109”
PGN23-P157 157”
X
29”
53”
77”
Y
25”
46”
67”
Z
15”
27”
39”
PGN23-P205 205” 101” 88” 51”
 6.40
 6.40
 120°
 1.50

• 4 standard fixture lengths – 24" , 48", 72", and 96"
• Customizable bracket colors available
• Pendant mount for most ceilings
• Many lumen package / wattage options via programmable drivers
• CRI >80 (90 CRI available)
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Power factor >0.90
Part W
PGN23-P9X29 9”
PGN23-P9X53 9”
PGN23-P9X77 9”
L
29”
53”
77”
PGN23-P9X101 9” 101”
 3.228
L
W
REVISED

fixtures or choosing from multiple standard patterns, the PGN23 series
delivers with elegance and distinction.
To achieve thisX-shaped configuration, The Cross has been engineered
with special brackets for popular L23 fixtures. The Cross casts bright,
white and energy efficient illumination.. Instantly transform the look and
feel of your space with these inventive and refreshing fixtures.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 4 standard fixture lengths – 24" , 48", 72", and 96"
• Customizable bracket colors available
• Pendant mount for most ceilings
• Many lumen package / wattage options via programmable drivers
• CRI >80 (90 CRI available)
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Power factor >0.90
Part W
PGN23-P60X60 60”
PGN23-P108X108 108”
PGN23-P156X156 156”
L
60”
108”
156”
PGN23-P204X204 204” 204”
L
W
Transform Series (23)
800-444-WATT (9288)